INDEX

INDEX TO ADVERTISERS
THE EDITOR

WHO’S WHO IN BRITISH FILMS AND TELEVISION

Reference Section (Films)

FILM PRODUCTION COMPANIES
(With Addresses and Details of Personnel, etc.)

DISTRIBUTORS (Renters)

BRITISH FILM STUDIOS
(With Addresses, Details of Directors, etc.)

FILM PREVIEW THEATRES
LABORATORIES

RECORDING STUDIOS

FILM AND TV. EQUIPMENT COMPANIES
SHIPPING AGENTS

TRADE ORGANIZATIONS

AGENTS AND ARTISTS’ MANAGERS

LEADING CINEMA CIRCUITS

vi

Page
xi

xix

343

372

384
389
392
393
397
404
405
408

419



Reference Section (Television)

TELEVISION FILM COMPANIES

TELEVISION FILM STUDIOS
B.B.C. TELEVISION SERVICE
INDEPENDENT TELEVISION AUTHORITY

COMMERCIAL TELEVISION PROGRAMME
CONTRACTORS AND PERSONNEL

A.B.C. TELEVISION LTD.

ANGLIA TELEVISION LTD.

ASSOCIATED-REDIFFUSION LTD. (AR-TV)

ASSOCIATED TELEVISION LTD. (ATYV)
BORDER TELEVISION LTD.

GRAMPIAN TELEVISION LTD.
GRANADA TELEVISION NETWORK LTD.

SCOTTISH TELEVISION LTD.
SOUTHERN TELEVISION LTD.

T.W.W. LTD.

TYNE TEES TELEVISION LTD.
ULSTER TELEVISION LTD.

WESTWARD TELEVISION LTD.

vii

Page

422

430
432

433

434
434

435
437
438
439
439
440
441
442
424

424
446

446



