INDEX

INDEX TO ADVERTISERS	Page xi
THE EDITOR	xix
WHO'S WHO IN BRITISH FILMS AND TELEVISION	1
Reference Section (Films)	
FILM PRODUCTION COMPANIES (With Addresses and Details of Personnel, etc.)	343
DISTRIBUTORS (Renters)	372
BRITISH FILM STUDIOS (With Addresses, Details of Directors, etc.)	384
FILM PREVIEW THEATRES	389
LABORATORIES	392
RECORDING STUDIOS	393
FILM AND TV. EQUIPMENT COMPANIES	397
SHIPPING AGENTS	404
TRADE ORGANIZATIONS	405
AGENTS AND ARTISTS' MANAGERS	408
LEADING CINEMA CIDCUITS	410

Reference Section (Television)	Page
TELEVISION FILM COMPANIES	422
TELEVISION FILM STUDIOS	430
B.B.C. TELEVISION SERVICE	432
INDEPENDENT TELEVISION AUTHORITY	433
COMMERCIAL TELEVISION PROGRAMME CONTRACTORS AND PERSONNEL	434
A.B.C. TELEVISION LTD.	434
ANGLIA TELEVISION LTD.	435
ASSOCIATED-REDIFFUSION LTD. (AR-TV)	437
ASSOCIATED TELEVISION LTD. (ATV)	438
BORDER TELEVISION LTD.	439
GRAMPIAN TELEVISION LTD.	439
GRANADA TELEVISION NETWORK LTD.	440
SCOTTISH TELEVISION LTD.	441
SOUTHERN TELEVISION LTD.	442
T.W.W. LTD.	424
TYNE TEES TELEVISION LTD.	424
ULSTER TELEVISION LTD.	446
WESTWARD TELEVISION LTD	446